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SCHOOL CHOICE
Applications for the School Choice Program (for the 2022-
2023 school year) are being accepted now through April 21st.
Please contact Mr. Zimmerman or the School Office with any
questions or if youd like to learn more about the program.

Click here for more information or to see if you qualify to apply!
Click here to complete your application now!

Stlohnig
&mm

Lutheran
Y1 Church & School

Our Mission Statement
“St. John—St. James Lutheran School
exists to assist parents of our church and
the community by providing a Christ-
centered quality education to prepare
students for this life and for eternity.”
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CONTACT US
Pastor Aden (7th & 8th Grade Confirmation) daden@stjohnstjames.com
Rick Zimmerman (Principal & Grades 6-8) rzimmerman@stjohnstjames.com
Phil Stuebs (Grades 35 & Athletics) pstuebs@stjohnstjames.com
Sarah Marohn (Grades K-2) smarohn@stjohnstjames.com
Karla Aden (4K/5K Teacher & EC Director) kaden@stjohnstjames.com
Sarah Zimmerman (3K/4K Teacher) szimmerman@stjohnstjames.com
Kristen Hillmann (Music) khillmann@stjohnstjames.com
Thomas Schwartz (Grades 68 Math) tschwartz@stjohnstjames.com
3DADJ@G #TANKY "5D@BGDQ¥®%R " HCDO® bwinkel@stjohnstjames.com
, @GSHD + @QMRRDM "5D@BGDQ%¥R "HCD - #ug" Kaos3dh@stjohDs@aonhes.com
Amanda Schrubbe (Business Manager) aschrubbe@stjohnstjames.com
Cindy Bubolz (Office Assistant) cbubolz@stjohnstjames.com

www.stjohnstjames.com
219 Manitowoc Street, Reedsville, WI 54230
(920) 754 -4432



https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20f0848afac2da6fa7-parent

